Lagtavling Hosten 2010, Grupp B

Lag Ronder V-O-F
Savsjo 4-0-1
Kanonmat
Vegas Drangar
Bjorns Harem
Vastgotarna
Flickorna
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Kvot

382-196 1.949
279-244 1.143
243 -233 1.043
288 -283 1.018
258 - 270 0.956
144 - 368 0.391

Rond 1 22/9 18:00 intro 18:30 spelst4pP

Savsjo - Vegas Drangar
Bjorns Harem - Kanonmat
Flickorna - Vastgotarna
Rond 2 6/10 18:30

Kanonmat - Savsjo

Vegas Drangar - Vastgotarna
Bjorns Harem - Flickorna
Rond 3 27/10 18:30

Savsjo - Vastgotarna
Kanonmat - Flickorna

Vegas Drangar - Bjorns Harem
Rond 4 17/11

Flickorna - Savsjo
Vastgotarna - Bjorns Harem
Kanonmat - Vegas Drangar
Rond 5 8/12

Savsjo - Bjorns Harem
Flickorna - Vegas Drangar

Vastgotarna - Kanonmat

120- 39
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34 - 58

Imp
32 - 62
45 - 17
94 - 31
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Imp
32 -104
61 - 87
34 - 61

Imp
59 - 18

25 - 44
47 - 67

VP
25-1
10-20
11-19
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20-10
25-4
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18-12
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23-7
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